
      Tot Bop Timetable 2021/22      

 
 
 

VENUE 
(Please scroll down 
to find your venue)  

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

Pitstone 
Memorial Hall, 
Pitstone, LU7 9EY 
- Monday  

9.30-10.00am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5)  
10.30-11.15am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5)  

     

Linslade 
Community Hall, 
Leighton Buzzard, 
LU7 2NR 
- Monday 

3.00-3.45pm 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-3.5)  
4.00-4.45pm 
Funky Monkeys 
(age 3.5-5)  
5.05-5.50pm 
Groovy Movers 
(age 5-9)  

     

 
 

  
 
 

    



Fairford Leys 
Church Hall, 
Aylesbury, HP19 
7HT 

- Tuesday 

9.20-9.50am Tiny 
Tots (age 1-2.5)  
10.10-10.55am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5) 
11.15-11.45am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5) 

Northchurch 
Social Centre, 
Bell Lane, 
Northchurch, 
Berkhamsted, 
HP4 3RD 

- Wednesday  

  9.30-10.00am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5)  
10.30-11.15am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5) 

   

Nora Grace Hall, 
Tring, HP23 5BA 

- Thursday 

   9.20-9.50am Tiny 
Tots (age 1-2.5)  
10.10-10.55am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5) 
11.15-11.45am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5)  

  

Wing Village Hall, 
Wing, LU7 0NN 

- Wednesday 

  9.30-10.00am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5)  
10.30-11.15am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5) 

   



Billington Village 
Hall, Leighton 
Buzzard, LU7 
9BW 

- Friday 
 

    9.20-9.50am Tiny 
Tots (age 1-2.5)  
10.10-10.55am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5) 
11.15-11.45am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5) 

 

Waddesdon 
Village Hall, 
Aylesbury, HP18 
0LQ 

- Friday 
 

    9.30-10.00am 
Tiny Tots (age 1-
2.5)  
10.30-11.15am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-rising 5) 

 

Pages Park 
Pavilion, 
Leighton Buzzard, 
LU7 4RF 

- Saturday 

     8.45-9.30am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-3.5), 
9.50-10.35am 
Funky Monkeys 
(age 3.5-5), 
10.55-11.25am 
Tot Bop Tap (age 
4-9), 
11.45-12.30pm 
Groovy Movers 
(age 5-9)  
 



Your Café In The 
Park, Aston 
Clinton, HP22 5HL 
 

- Saturday 

     8.45-9.15am Tiny 
Tots (age 1-2.5),  
9.35-10.20am 
Baby Boppers 
(age 2.5-3.5),   
10.40-11.25am 
Funky Monkeys 
(age 3.5-5) ,  
11.45-12.30pm 
Groovy Movers 
(age 5-9) 

 
CLASSES AND AGE BRACKETS 
 
Tiny Tots: age 1-2.5 
Baby Boppers morning classes: age 2.5 – rising 5 (all pre-schoolers from age 2.5) 
Baby Boppers afternoon / Saturday morning classes: age 2.5-3.5 
Funky Monkeys: age 3.5-5 pre-school & reception year 
Groovy Movers: age 5-9 school years 1-4 
Tot Bop Tap: age 4-9 reception year upwards 
 
TERM DATES 2021-22: 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2021 
 
Monday 6th September – Saturday 23rd October (7 weeks)  
Monday 1st November – Saturday 11th December (6 weeks)  



 
SPRING TERM 2022 
 
Beds & Herts Classes 
Monday 3rd January – Saturday 12th February (6 weeks)  
Monday 21st February – Saturday 2nd April (6 weeks)  
 
Bucks Classes 
Monday 3rd January – Saturday 19th February (7 weeks) 
Monday 28th February – Saturday 9th April (6 weeks) 
 
SUMMER TERM 2022 
 
Monday 25th April – Saturday 28th May (5 weeks)  
Monday 6th June – Saturday 16th July (6 weeks)  


